RIGGING & ATTACHMENTS
142 WWW.CMWORKS.COM
TRANSPORTATION CHAIN & ATTACHMENTS
CHAIN & RIGGING ATTACHMENTS (CMRP-6)
PHONE: 800.888.0985
TRANSPORT CHAIN
&
 ATTACHM
ENTS
Chain Size
(in.)
Chain
Grade
Working
Load Limit
(lbs.)
Product
Code
Length (L)
(ft.)
Chain
Finish
Weight
(lbs.)
3/8 80 7,100 607037CL20 20 Black 31.00
3/8 80 7,100 607037CL25 25 Black 38.00
1/2 80 12,000 607050CL15 15 Black 42.00
1/2 80 12,000 607050CL20 20 Black 55.00
3/8 100 8,800 607337CL20 20 Black 31.00
3/8 100 8,800 607337CL25 25 Black 38.50 L
With
Chain Size
(in.)
Use With

Design factor 4:1
Design factor 4:1
Chain Size
(in.) Chain Grade
Working
Load Limit
(lbs.)
Product
Code
Length (L)
(ft.)
Chain
Finish
Weight
(lbs.)
5/16 80 4,500 607031CV20 20 Black 19.60
5/16 80 4,500 607031CV25 25 Black 24.10
3/8 80 7,100 607037CV20 20 Black 30.30
3/8 80 7,100 607037CV25 25 Black 37.50
1/2 80 12,000 607050CV20 20 Black 54.60
1/2 80 12,000 607050CV25 25 Black 67.30